
Department of Mechanical Engineering, School of Engineering,
OP Jindal University, Raigarh

December 19th & 20th, 2024

Mechanical Engineering International Conference
(MEICON 1.0)

Hybrid Mode

Organised by

Account Details Scan & Pay

Conference Tracks 

 Track 1  �ermal Engineering 

 Track 2 Robotics, Automation & Mechatronics 

 Track 3 Materials & Intelligent Manufacturing 

 Track 4 Innovative Product Design 

 Track 5 Industrial Engineering 

 Track 6 Sustainable Solution for Smart Living 

 Conference Timeline

15 Sep, 2024:

:

:

:

:

:

01 Sep, 2024

30 Oct, 2024

30 Sep, 2024

15 Nov, 2024

19-20 Dec, 2024

Last date for submission of Abstract/Full paper    

Intimation of acceptance of papers                          

Early bird registration                                                      

Submission of Camera-ready papers                      

Registration last date                                                        

Conference date                                                                  

�e Fee includes the Registration kit, 
Lunch and Co�ee/Tea during the 
Conference.

You are cordially invited to submit your 
Full Length  Paper to www.meicon.op-
ju.ac.in. All the accepted paper of the  
conference will be published  in AIP 
(Scopus indexed)  Conference 
Proceedings.

Organised By:

OP Jindal University
OP Jindal Knowledge Park Punjipathra, Raigarh - 496109 (C.G.)

(+91) 9798153911, 9109977042 www.meicon.opju.ac.in
mithilesh.sahu@opju.ac.in
laxminarayan@opju.ac.in

Mechanical Engineering Department at OP Jindal University, invites delegates from 
academia and industry to be a part of the Mechanical Engineering International
Conference 1.0 (MEICON 1.0). �e conference aims to bring together leading academic 
scientists, researchers, scholars, and industry experts to exchange and share their
experiences and research work in the �eld of Mechanical Engineering. It is aimed at 
providing interdisciplinary forum for researchers, practitioners, and educators to present 
and discuss the most recent innovations, trends, concerns, practical challenges,
encountered, and the solution adopted in their respective �elds. �e conference will have 
oral presentations from delegates from academia, R&D organizations, and Industries. 
Delegates will be given an opportunity to present their work in the form of oral/poster 
presentations. Certi�cates of excellence and appreciation will be awarded for the best 
poster, oral presentation and idea.

About �e Conference

Indian Author Foreign Author Indian Author Foreign Author Indian Author Foreign Author Indian Author Foreign Author

Early Bird
Registration

UG/PG/
Research scholars

Academicians/
Researchers

Industry Personnel

Registration

Registration with Publication Fee

 Registration Fee 
Registration Fee for Participation Only 

 Registration
Early Bird Registration

 

 

 ₹ 8,500/-  

₹ 9,500/- 

₹ 10,500/-

 

₹ 9,000/- 

₹ 10,000/- 

₹ 11,000/-

 

 

$ 150 

$ 200 

$ 250

 

 

$ 125 

$ 175 

$ 225

  

$ 85

 $ 100 

$ 120

$ 75

 $ 85

 $ 105

 

 

₹ 2,500/- 

₹ 3,500/- 

₹ 4,500/-

₹ 3000/- 

 ₹ 4000/- 

₹ 5000/-

A/C Name : O.P. Jindal University

A/C No : 50200054124691

RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0001454

MICR : 496240002

Swift Code : HDFCINBBXXX

https://smartpay.easebuzz.in/125084/MEICON1

Payment Link

Partners




