







Mechanical Engineering International Conference (MEICON 1.0)

Hybrid Mode

December 19th & 20th, 2024

Organised by

Department of Mechanical Engineering, School of Engineering, OP Jindal University, Raigarh

Conference Tracks

Track 1 Thermal Engineering

Track 2 Robotics, Automation & Mechatronics

Track 3 Materials & Intelligent Manufacturing

Track 4 Innovative Product Design

Track 5 Industrial Engineering

Track 6 Sustainable Solution for Smart Living

Conference Timeline

Last date for submission of Abstract/Full paper : 15 Sep, 2024

Intimation of acceptance of papers : 01 Sep, 2024

Early bird registration : 30 Sep, 2024

Submission of Camera-ready papers : 30 Oct, 2024

Registration last date : 15 Nov, 2024

Conference date : 19-20 Dec, 2024

About The Conference

Mechanical Engineering Department at OP Jindal University, invites delegates from academia and industry to be a part of the Mechanical Engineering International Conference 1.0 (MEICON 1.0). The conference aims to bring together leading academic scientists, researchers, scholars, and industry experts to exchange and share their experiences and research work in the field of Mechanical Engineering. It is aimed at providing interdisciplinary forum for researchers, practitioners, and educators to present and discuss the most recent innovations, trends, concerns, practical challenges, encountered, and the solution adopted in their respective fields. The conference will have oral presentations from delegates from academia, R&D organizations, and Industries. Delegates will be given an opportunity to present their work in the form of oral/poster presentations. Certificates of excellence and appreciation will be awarded for the best poster, oral presentation and idea.

Account Details

A/C Name: O.P. Jindal University

A/C No: 50200054124691

RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001454

MICR: 496240002

Swift Code: HDFCINBBXXX

Payment Link

https://smartpay.easebuzz.in/125084/MEICON1

Scan & Pay



Registration Fee

Registration Fee for Participation Only					Registration with Publication Fee			
	Early Bird Registration		Registration		Early Bird Registration		Registration	
	Indian Author	Foreign Author	Indian Author	Foreign Author	Indian Author	Foreign Author	Indian Author	Foreign Author
UG/PG/ Research scholars	₹ 2,500/-	\$ 75	₹3000/-	\$ 85	₹ 8,500/-	\$ 125	₹ 9,000/-	\$ 150
Academicians/ Researchers	₹ 3,500/-	\$ 85	₹ 4000/-	\$ 100	₹ 9,500/-	\$ 175	₹ 10,000/-	\$ 200
Industry Personnel	₹ 4,500/-	\$ 105	₹ 5000/-	\$ 120	₹ 10,500/-	\$ 225	₹ 11,000/-	\$ 250

- * You are cordially invited to submit your Full Length Paper to www.meicon.op-ju.ac.in. All the accepted paper of the conference will be published in AIP (Scopus indexed) Conference Proceedings.
- ★ The Fee includes the Registration kit, Lunch and Coffee/Tea during the Conference.

Organised By:

OP Jindal University OP Jindal Knowledge Park Punjipathra, Raigarh - 496109 (C.G.)







Partners





